2019-20 KLAA Volleyball Schedule

Wednesday, September 4 (Crossover 1)

Churchill @ Northville Stevenson @
Franklin @ Brighton Glenn @
Wayne @ Howell Fordson @

Dearborn @ Plymouth Belleville @

Tuesday, September 10 (Division 1)
Novi @ Hartland Dearborn @

Brighton @ Salem Franklin @

Northville @ Canton John Glenn @
Howell @ Plymouth Stevenson @

Tuesday, September 17 (Division 2)

Hartland @ Brighton Wayne @
Salem @ Novi Churchill @
Canton @ Howell Fordson @

Plymouth @ Northville Belleville @

Thursday, September 19 (Crossover 2)

Northville @ Dearborn Canton @
Brighton @ Churchill Novi @
Howell @ Franklin Hartland @

Plymouth @ Wayne Salem @

Tuesday, September 24 (Division 3)

Salem @ Hartland Churchill @
Brighton @ Novi Franklin @
Plymouth @ Canton Belleville @

Howell @ Northville Stevenson @

Tuesday, October 1 (Division 4)
Hartland @ Plymouth Wayne @
Novi @ Howell Dearborn @

Canton @ Salem Fordson @

Northville @ Brighton Glenn @

Thursday, October 3 (Crossover 3)
Northville Fordson
Brighton Belleville
Howell Stevenson
Plymouth Glenn
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Tuesday, October 8 (Division 5)

Hartland Stevenson
Novi Belleville
Canton Franklin

Northville Churchill

Tuesday, October 15 (Division 6)
Canton Wayne
Northville Dearborn
Plymouth Churchill
Howell Franklin

Thursday, October 17 (Crossover 4)
Franklin Canton
Wayne Novi

Dearborn Hartland
Churchill Salem

Tuesday, October 22
Novi Fordson
Hartland Glenn
Brighton Belleville
Salem Stevenson

2019-20 Dates
August 14 - First Date of Practice
August 23 - First allowable Contest
September 2 - Labor Day
October 26 - KLAA Tournaments
November 4 - MHSAA District Tournaments

KLAA Divisions

West East
Brighton Belleville
Canton Churchill

Hartland Dearborn
Howell Fordson

Northville Franklin
Novi John Glenn

Plymouth Stevenson
Salem Wayne Memorial
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